
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

No. 

1 

281 

114 

118 

56 

4 

77 

362 

99 

3 

700 

26 

23 

54 

Name 

Illka Schütz 

Knut Valtingojer 

Thorsten Pehl 

Jörg Wenzel 

Jürgen Kexel 

Andreas Jung 

Hagen Zeis 

Robert Lorenz 

Daniel Strohbach 

Andreas Faber 

Ralf Appel 

Andreas Vohl 

Klaus Schüßler 

Markus Hehl 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

EC Hofgeismar 

Oberelbert 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSF Wissen 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSF Wissen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Hof im DMV 

Team 

AB Racing 

Twenty Suzuki 

Wohrrataler Jungs 

Twenty Suspension 

Moto Shop Vohl 

Wohrataler Jungs 

MX-Shop Rhein Main 

SM Sport 

Motoshop Vohl 

Moto-Shop Vohl 

Best Tm 

1:41.130 

1:41.483 

1:41.626 

1:41.728 

1:44.578 

1:47.604 

1:51.216 

1:51.762 

1:51.853 

1:53.383 

1:54.083 

1:54.643 

1:54.867 

1:59.801 

Diff 

0.353 

0.496 

0.598 

3.448 

6.474 

10.086 

10.632 

10.723 

12.253 

12.953 

13.513 

13.737 

18.671 

I Rd. 

3 

5 

3 

4 

2 

6 

3 

5 

1 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Hof 

Senioren  

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:59:45 

Hof 0,800 Km 

27.06.2015 11:35 


